2018-19 IHSAA Gymnastics Sectionals
Chesterton HS
Saturday, February 23, 2019

School
Chesterton
Lake Central
Portage
Crown Point
Valparaiso
Merrillville
Hobart
Lowell
LaPorte
Michigan City
South Central (Union Mills)
Washington Township

Sectional Report - Schools

VAULT
28.975
28.225
27.825
27.550
27.075
27.475
26.000
23.700
24.650
24175
9.675
0.000

BARS

BEAM

FLOOR

29.250
28.050
27.575
26.600
27.575
27.250
22175
16.200
17.975
14.050
9.700
0.000

27.875
26.250
26.350
27.075
26.000
25.625
22.850
20.400
17.300
14.700
9.775
9.450

28.575
28.300
28.400
27.975
28.300
27.475
25.500
24.050
16.975
21.500
9.625
9.550

2/23/2019

Total
114.675
110.825
110.150
109.200
108.950
107.825
96.525
84.350
76.900
74.425
38.775
19.000
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Gymnast
Pak, Mia
Russell, Bobbie
King, Makenna
Bush, Jordan
Lawson, Baylie
McKeon, Whitney
Bugg, Maddie
DeVries, Gabrielle
Siewin, Whitney
Amanatidis, Cloe
Roberts, Cheyenne
Drake, Michaella
Stack, Kaleigh
Kostouros, Ekaterini
Kostouros, Eleni
Terpstra, Kailey
Smith, Abigail
Falk, Sabrina
Dexter, Leah
Harpp, Neely
Ruiz, Sydney
Born, Sophia
Scott, Faith
Schable, Elizabeth
Weber, Sarah
Thomas, Briana
Ponce, Nataly
VerSchure, Jade
Ratkay, Alexis
Steele, lyanna
Reynolds, Destiny
Stephany, Rylee
Plummer, Riley
Bernhardt, Eve
Beron, Oliviah
Ashe, Caitlyn
Martin, Anna
Sherrod, Brikea

Angelkoska, Aleksandra

Singleton, Shelby

Sectional Report -

Grade
10
10
9
12
12
12
10
12
11
9
12
12
12
11
11
9
11
10
10
11
12
12
11
9
9
11
10
10
11
11
12
9
12
11

Vault -

School
Chesterton
Portage
South Central (Union Mills)
Chesterton
Chesterton
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Lake Central
Chesterton
Lake Central
Merrillville
Portage
Crown Point
Crown Point
Crown Point
Merrillville
Merrillville
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Hobart
Portage
Lake Central
Hobart
LaPorte
Michigan City
Merrillville
Hobart
Valparaiso
Lowell
Hobart
Portage
LaPorte
Michigan City
Valparaiso
LaPorte
Lowell
Lowell
Michigan City
Lowell
LaPorte

2/23/2019

Score
9.725
9.700
9.675
9.675
9.575
9.525
9.500
9.400
9.350
9.325
9.275
9.250
9.225
9.175
9.150
9.100
9.100
9.075
9.050
8.900
8.875
8.700
8.600
8.575
8.575
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.425
8.375
8.350
8.350
8.300
7.725
7.700
7.550
7.250
7.200
0.000
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Gymnast
Pak, Mia
Hunzelman, Sophia
King, Makenna
Amanatidis, Cloe
Bush, Jordan
McKeon, Whitney
Smith, Abigail
Bugg, Maddie
Russell, Bobbie
Thomas, Briana
Drake, Michaella
Wagenblast, Megan
Rolle, Madison
DeVries, Gabrielle
Hein, Paige
Ruiz, Sydney
VerSchure, Jade
Dexter, Leah
Kostouros, Eleni
Roberts, Cheyenne
Terpstra, Kailey
Falk, Sabrina
Mybeck, Allison
Weber, Sarah
Scott, Faith
Avey, Lexi
Ratkay, Alexis
Steele, lyanna
Cruz, Jenna
Harpp, Neely
Stephany, Rylee
Lipke, Skye
Schable, Elizabeth
Plummer, Riley
Singleton, Shelby
Angelkoska, Aleksandra
Ashe, Caitlyn

Sectional Report -

Grade
10
11
9
9
12
12
11
10
10
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
10
11
12
9
10
10
9
11
12
11
11
9
11
9
11

Bars -

School
Chesterton
Chesterton

South Central (Union Mills)

Lake Central
Chesterton
Valparaiso
Merrillville

Lake Central

Portage
Merrillville
Portage
Valparaiso

Crown Point

Lake Central

Crown Point

Portage
Valparaiso

Crown Point

Crown Point
Merrillville
Merrillville
Valparaiso

Lake Central

Michigan City

Hobart
Chesterton
Lowell
Hobart
Portage
Hobart
LaPorte
Hobart
LaPorte
Michigan City
LaPorte
Lowell
Lowell

2/23/2019

Score
9.900
9.750
9.700
9.650
9.600
9.550
9.450
9.450
9.375
9.350
9.300
9.150
9.050
8.950
8.925
8.900
8.875
8.625
8.600
8.450
8.325
8.175
8.075
7.925
7.850
7.800
7.525
7.275
7.250
7.050
6.500
6.450
6.450
6.125
5.025
4.500
4175
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Gymnast
King, Makenna

Hunzelman, Sophia
Feldsien, Callie
Amanatidis, Cloe
Donovan, Alyssa
Hein, Paige
Bush, Jordan
Halstead, Katya
Smith, Kaitlyn
Ellenwood, Hailee
Drake, Michaella
Smith, Abigail
Rolle, Madison
Thomas, Briana
Ruiz, Sydney
Wagenblast, Megan
McKeon, Whitney
Russell, Bobbie
VerSchure, Jade
Mybeck, Allison
DeVries, Gabrielle
Bugg, Maddie
Falk, Sabrina
Roberts, Cheyenne
Cruz, Jenna
Scott, Faith
Lawson, Jadyn
Weber, Sarah
Steele, lyanna
Flores, Yesin
Harpp, Neely
Stephany, Rylee
Plummer, Riley
Ashe, Caitlyn
Schable, Elizabeth
Martin, Anna
Ratkay, Alexis
Angelkoska, Aleksandra
Hale, Samara
Singleton, Shelby

Sectional Report -

Grade
9
11
9
9
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
10
10
10
12
10
10
12
9
11
12
9
11
12
11

Beam -

School
South Central (Union Mills)
Chesterton
Washington Township
Lake Central
Chesterton
Crown Point
Chesterton
Crown Point
Crown Point
Chesterton
Portage
Merrillville
Crown Point
Merrillville
Portage
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Portage
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Lake Central
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Merrillville
Portage
Hobart
Merrillville
Michigan City
Hobart
Hobart
Hobart
LaPorte
Michigan City
Lowell
LaPorte
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
LaPorte
LaPorte

2/23/2019

Score
9.775
9.700
9.450
9.425
9.175
9.150
9.000
8.975
8.950
8.950
8.925
8.875
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.625
8.500
8.450
8.375
8.375
8.225
7.925
7.850
7.850
7.725
7.575
7.550
7.450
7.300
7.225
7.125
7.075
6.825
6.825
6.500
5.200
3.250
0.000
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Gymnast
Amanatidis, Cloe

King, Makenna
McKeon, Whitney
Bush, Jordan
Hunzelman, Sophia
Feldsien, Callie
Russell, Bobbie
Ruiz, Sydney
Hein, Paige
Lawson, Baylie
Stack, Kaleigh
Bugg, Maddie
Wagenblast, Megan
Drake, Michaella
Falk, Sabrina
DeVries, Gabrielle
Donovan, Alyssa
Thomas, Briana
VerSchure, Jade
Smith, Abigail
Kostouros, Ekaterini
Born, Sophia
Reynolds, Destiny
Terpstra, Kailey
Scott, Faith
Roberts, Cheyenne
Weber, Sarah
Rolle, Madison
Schable, Elizabeth
Harpp, Neely
Plummer, Riley
Hubster-Robertson, Kiara
Stephany, Rylee
Ratkay, Alexis
Flores, Yesin
Ashe, Caitlyn
Steele, lyanna
Angelkoska, Aleksandra
Sherrod, Brikea
Singleton, Shelby

Sectional Report -

Grade

9
9
12
12
11
9
10
12
11
12
12
10
11
12
10
12
11
11
10
11
11
12
12
9
11
12
9
11
9
11
12
12
9
11
12
12
11
9
12
9

Floor -

School
Lake Central
South Central (Union Mills)
Valparaiso
Chesterton
Chesterton
Washington Township
Portage
Portage
Crown Point
Chesterton
Crown Point
Lake Central
Valparaiso
Portage
Valparaiso
Lake Central
Chesterton
Merrillville
Valparaiso
Merrillville
Crown Point
Lake Central
Portage
Merrillville
Hobart
Merrillville
Michigan City
Crown Point
LaPorte
Hobart
Michigan City
Lowell
LaPorte
Lowell
Hobart
Lowell
Hobart
Lowell
Michigan City
LaPorte

2/23/2019

Score
9.625
9.625
9.600
9.600
9.575
9.550
9.525
9.525
9.450
9.400
9.400
9.375
9.375
9.350
9.325
9.300
9.300
9.250
9.250
9.200
9.125
9.100
9.050
9.025
9.000
8.975
8.900
8.725
8.625
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.025
8.000
7.675
7.550
7.475
4.200
0.000
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Gymnast
King, Makenna

Amanatidis, Cloe
Bush, Jordan
McKeon, Whitney
Russell, Bobbie
Drake, Michaella
Bugg, Maddie
Smith, Abigail
Ruiz, Sydney
DeVries, Gabrielle
Thomas, Briana
VerSchure, Jade
Falk, Sabrina
Roberts, Cheyenne
Scott, Faith
Weber, Sarah
Harpp, Neely
Steele, lyanna
Ratkay, Alexis
Schable, Elizabeth
Stephany, Rylee
Plummer, Riley
Ashe, Caitlyn

Angelkoska, Aleksandra

Sectional Report - All Around -

Grade
9
9
12
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
11
10
10
12
11
9
11
11
11
9

School
South Central (Union Mills)
Lake Central
Chesterton
Valparaiso
Portage
Portage
Lake Central
Merrillville
Portage
Lake Central
Merrillville
Valparaiso
Valparaiso
Merrillville
Hobart
Michigan City
Hobart
Hobart
Lowell
LaPorte
LaPorte
Michigan City
Lowell
Lowell

2/23/2019

Score

38.775
38.025
37.875
37.375
37.225
36.825
36.700
36.625
36.100
36.025
35.925
35.100
34.800
34.625
33.300
32.975
31.750
30.800
30.500
30.475
30.425
30.000
26.625
24.375
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